
LOT 1 PLANTATION ESTATES ADDITIO
KNOW AS LOT 10 BLK A PLANTATION 

FERRERO PATTI A
521 SW STEWART LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4303

25-4S-16-03165-000
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383,443

0

383,443

0982/1113 4/30/2003 PR Q I 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER ROGERS AS PR O

PATTI A FERRERO

0697/0844 9/27/1989 WD U I 197,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FERGUSON DALE

EDMOND FRANCIS
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000053456 Remodel 5,600 06/25/2025

000051274 Roof Replacement 25,000 10/25/2024

9463 ADDN SFR 115 03/16/1995

2007HX Base Yr

521 SW STEWART LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,351 111.5205 124.90 543,440 1969 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 3888

BAS 936 100 936 75,989

BAS 2,952 100 2,952 239,658

FOP 56 30 17 1,380

FOP 126 30 38 3,085

FST 154 55 85 6,901

UGR 440 45 198 16,075

UOP 624 20 125 10,148

5,288 4,351 353,236

BAS= W3 UOP= N13 W48 S13 E48$ W57 BAS= N27 W6 N2 W10 S2 W6
FOP= W14 S4 E14 N4$ S4 W14 UGR= N4 W22 S20 E22 N16$ S16 FST=
W22 S7 E22 N7 $ S7 E36$ W22 S36 E36 FOP=  S6 E21 N6 W21$ E46
N36$.
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4
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 881.00 UT 1.20 1.20 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,057

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 14 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 250

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,400

7,707

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


